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1350C Z gr. Woj. - W.Wełcz - Białochowo 10074 5,256 15,33 10074 10074 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1351C Z Zakurzewo - Mokre 8301 0 8,301 8301 8301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1352C Z Parski - Grudziądz 4527 0 4,527 4527 4527 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1354C L Dusocin - Zarośle 209 0 0,209 2649 2649 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1356C Z Dusocin - Skurgwy 2501 0 2,501 3482 3482 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1357C L Mokre - Kłódka 4643 0 4,643 5240 3456 0 0 1187 0 0 0 0 0

1358C Z Białochowo-Lisie Kąty 1209 1,68 2,889 2889 1210 0 0 1210 0 0 0 0 0

1378C L Grudziądz - Gać 4697 0 4,697 4697 2825,32 0 0 1871,7 0 0 0 0 0

1379C L Węgrowo - Marusza 3129 0 3,129 3129 1936,12 0 0 0 0 0 1192,88 1192,88 0

1380C G Grudziądz - Nicwałd 5087 0 5,087 5516 5516,01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1381C L Grudziądz - Grabowiec - Nicwałd 2373 1,122 3,495 4223 2591 0 0 564 1068 0 0 0 0

1393C L Grudziądz - Szynych 2716 0 2,716 2716 2716 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1394C Z Sztynwag - Ruda 738 0 0,738 738 738 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1395C Z Biały Bóbr - Wałdowo Szl. - Ruda 7718 0 7,718 7718 7654,2 7,25 56,55 0 0 0 0 0 0

1396C L Wałdowo Szlacheckie - Turznice 4695 0 4,695 4695 1795,62 0 0 0 0 0 2899,38 2899,38 0

1397C Z Grudziądz - Turznice - Dębieniec 5496 2,691 8,187 7343 7343,01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1398C Z Grudziądz - Kobylanka - Piaski 2228 1,713 3,941 2228 2228 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1399C L Marusza - Skarszewy - Turznice 5390 0 5,39 5390 5390 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400C L Stary Folwark - Okonin 3285 0 3,285 4010 4010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1621C L Chełmno - Mniszek 8866 12,587 21,453 8866 8866,01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1622C Z Chełmno - Sztynwag 5883 14,314 20,197 5883 5883 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93765 39,363 133,13 X
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1353C Z Białochowo - Szembruczek 11700 0 11,7 11700 11675,5 1,95 0 14,46 8,09 0 0 0 0

1354C L Dusocin - Zarośle 2440 0,209 2,649 2649 2649 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1355C L Zarośle - Gubiny 4112 0 4,112 4112 4112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1356C Z Dusocin - Skurgwy 981 2,501 3,482 3482 3482 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1357C L Mokre - Kłódka 597 4,643 5,24 5240 3500,9 0 0 1739,1 0 0 0 0 0

1358C Z Białochowo - Lisie Kąty 1680 0 1,68 2889 0 0 0 2889 0 0 0 0 0

1359C Z Skurgwy - Rogoźno PKP 1205 0 1,205 1205 1205 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1360C Z Kłódka- Rogoźno 5346 0 5,346 5346 5346 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1361C Z Rogoźno - Szembruk 6843 0 6,843 6843 6804,29 24,34 0 0 14,38 0 0 0 0

1362C L Sobótka - Rogoźno Zamek 4431 0 4,431 4431 1474,32 281 0 0 2676 0 0 0 0

1363C L Kłódka - Dąbrówka Królewska 2172 0 2,172 2172 1532,62 0 0 639,38 0 0 0 0 0

1364C L Gubiny - Rogoźno 3319 0 3,319 3319 1731,07 0 0 0 1588 0 0 0 0

1365C G Gardeja - gr. Woj.. - Łasin 8941 0,708 9,649 13764 13763,98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1366C L Szembruk - Szembruk st. Kolej. 1686 0 1,686 1686 1686 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1368C Z Szembruczek - Nowe Mosty 2664 0 2,664 5915 5915 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1383C Z Dąbrówka Królewska - Gruta 102 0 0,102 6188 6188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1385C Z Rogoźno zamek - Gruta 1458 0 1,458 6201 6201 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59677 8,061 67,738 X
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1365C G Gardeja - gr. Woj.. - Łasin 4823 9,649 14,472 13764 13763,98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1367C Z Nogat - Wydrzno 3740 0 3,74 3740 3732,42 0 0 7,58 0 0 0 0 0

1368C Z Szembruczek - Nowe Mosty 3251 2,664 5,915 5915 5915 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1369C Z Bukowiec - Stare Błonowo 2519 0 2,519 2519 2519 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1370C L Wydrznno - Gordanowo 3641 0 3,641 3641 2441,09 0 0 1199,9 0 0 0 0 0

1371C L Szynwałd - Stare Błonowo 7162 0 7,162 7162 3491,5 0 0 3533,9 0 0 136,6 136,6 0

1372C Z Szynwałd - Łasin 4637 0 4,637 4637 4637 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1373C Z Szynwałd - Jankowice 5313 0 5,313 5313 5313 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1374C L Strzelce - Jankowice 5107 0 5,107 5107 3859,73 0 0 246,04 379,1 0 622,12 622,12 0

1375C L Jankowice - Święte 3672 0 3,672 3672 3672 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1376C Z Jankowice - Plesewo 2833 0 2,833 2833 2833 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1377C L Plesewo - Święte - gr. Woj.. 5434 0 5,434 5434 4184,25 0 0 1232,9 0 0 16,91 16,91 0

1386C L Nowe Mosty - Szczepanki 4315 0 4,315 4315 4315,01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1387C Z Nowe Mosty - Bogdanki 5877 0 5,877 5877 5877 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1388C Z Łasin - Mędzryce - Lisnowo 3947 0 3,947 9061 9060,98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1389C Z Bogdanki - Szonowo - Plesewo 5940 0 5,94 5940 5940 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1390C Z Bogdanki - Lisnowo 934 0 0,934 6165 6165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1392C Z Słup-Mędrzyce 4445 0 4,445 5142 3899 0 0 560 0 0 0 0 0

77590 12,313 89,903 XRAZEM
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1380C G Grudziądz - Nicwałd 429 5,087 5,516 5516 5516,01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1381C L Grudziądz - Grabowiec - Nicwałd 1850 3,495 5,345 4223 2591,32 0 0 563,36 1068 0 0 0 0

1382C L Nicwałd-Dąbrówka Królewska 4056 0 4,056 4056

1383C Z Dąbrówka Królewska - Gruta 6086 0,102 6,188 6188 6188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1384C Z Pokrzywno - Orle - Słup 14154 0 14,154 14154 14149,72 4,28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1385C Z Rogoźno zamek - Gruta 4743 1,458 6,201 6201 6201 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400C L Stary Folwark - Okonin 725 3,285 4,01 4010 4010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1401C L Okonin - Dębieniec 7746 0 7,746 7746 5628,95 0 0 1567,9 549,2 0 0 0 0

1402C Z Mełno - Boguszewo - Linowo 6024 0 6,024 7869 7843,01 0 0 0 22,67 0 3,34 0 3,34

1403C L Gruta - Mełno 3448 0 3,448 3448 1438,26 8,03 0 1351,9 649,8 0 0 0 0

1404C Z Słup - Linowo 2832 0 2,832 5704 5704 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1405C Z Słup - Świecie 2640 0 2,64 5329 5329 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1412C L Boguszewo - Linowo st. Kolej. 1547 0 1,547 2207 1572,71 0 0 0 634,3 0 0 0 0

1413C Z Boguszewo - Czeczewo 3874 0 3,874 5295 5295 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1414C L Boguszewo - Kitnowo 3361 0 3,361 3361 3361 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1415C L Zakrzewo - Szumiłowo - Fijewo 583 0,531 1,114 4397 4397 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1417C L Plemięta - Nowy Dwór 1654 0 1,654 3321 3321 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65752 13,958 79,71 X 82545,98 12,31 0 3483,2 2924 0 3,34 0 3,34RAZEM
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1388C Z Łasin - Mędzryce - Lisnowo 5114 3,947 9,061 9062 9060,98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1390C Z Bogdanki - Lisnowo 5231 0,934 6,165 6170 6165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1391C Z Lisnowo-Partęczyny-Tymawa Wlk 6875 0 6,875 6875 6875 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1392C Z Słup - Mędrzyce 697 0 5,142 5147 4679,2 0 0 462,8 0 0 0 0 0

1402C Z Mełno - Boguszewo - Linowo 1845 6,024 7,869 7869 7843,01 0 0 0 22,67 0 3,34 0 3,34

1404C Z Słup - Linowo 2872 2,832 5,709 5709 5704 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1405C Z Słup - Świecie 2689 2,64 5,32 5332 5329 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1406C L Mędrzyce - Świecie 3205 0 3,205 3205 3205 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1407C Z Rywałd - Świecie - Lisnowo 11536 2,489 14,025 14025 14000,28 5,09 19,62 0 0 0 0 0 0

1408C Z Rywałd - Bursztynowo - Jabłonowo 7489 0 7,489 7489 7477,68 11,31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1409C L Rychnowo - Bursztynowo 3638 0 3,638 3638 3638 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1410C Z Świecie - Kitnówko 3863 0 3,863 3863 3863 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1411C L Bursztynowo - Blizno 1243 0 1,243 1243 1243 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1412C L Boguszewo - Linowo st. kolej. 660 1,547 2,207 2207 1572,71 0 0 0 634,3 0 0 0 0

56957 20,413 81,811 X 79083,15RAZEM
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Droga 

nr
Rodzaj Przebieg

W 

Gminie 

[m]

Km 

pocz.

Km 

końc.

Dł. 

Ogółem 

[m]

Dł.     

Bitum    

[m]

Dł. 

Beton 

[m]

Dł.  

Kostka  

[m]

Dł.  

Bruk 

[m]

Dł. 

tłucz. 

[m]

Dł.  

Żwir 

[m]

Dł. 

grunt. 

ogółem 

[m]

Dł. 

grunt. 

wzm. [m]

Dł. 

grunt.   

nat. 

[m]

1397C Z Grudziądz-Turznice-Dębieniec 1847 8,187 10,034 7343 7343,01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1407C Z Rywałd - Świecie - Lisnowo 2489 0 2,489 14025 14000,28 5,09 19,62 0 0 0 0 0 0

1413C Z Boguszewo - Czeczewo 1421 3,874 5,295 5295 5295 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1415C L Zakrzewo - Szumiłowo-Fijewo 531 0 0,531 4397 4397 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1415C L Zakrzewo - Szumiłowo-Fijewo 3283 1,114 4,397 4397 4397 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1416C L Zielnowo - Fijewo 5147 0 5,147 5147 5147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1417C L Plemięta - Nowy Dwór 1667 1,654 3,321 3321 3321 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1418C L Zielnowo - Gawłowice 2802 0 2,802 2802 0 0 0 0 2802 0 0 0 0

1419C L Zielnowo - Gziki 3673 0 3,673 3673 3673 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1420C Z Radzyń Chełm. - Wąbrzeźno 6672 0 6,672 6672 6672 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1421C L Mgowo - Gawłowice 1337 2,382 3,719 1337 50,6 0 0 0 308,1 0 978,27 978,27 0

1422C L Mazanki - W 534 2220 0 2,22 2220 1145,47 0 0 0 0 0 1074,53 1074,53 0

1423C Z Gołębiewo - Łopatki 1606 0 1,606 1606 1606 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1424C Z Rywałd-Książki-Dębowa Łąka 3269 0 3,269 3269 3268,99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37964 17,211 55,175

391 705 kmOGÓŁEM W POWIECIE

RAZEM


